
5.21 Percentage of placement of outgoing students and students proge ssing to higher education during the last five years 

Year Name of student who has been Program graduated 

placed 
Gauray Kumar Sharma 

Manish Kumar Sinah 
Sonal Kumari 

Privam Privanshu 
Gauray Kumar 

Yash Rai Harsh 
KrishnaKant Jha 

Sunrabhat 
Napdan Kumar 

Arpit Gupta 
Kamal Naravan 
Suprabhat Ral 

Amit Kumar 
Mavank Jaiswal 
Yash Raj Harsh 
HemantKumar 
Yash Ral Harsh 
Abhiieet Kumar 
Ayush sahay 
Anand Dubey 

Priyanka Singb 
Sumit Kumar 
Uma Bharti 

Shipra Gupta 
Vishal Kumar 

RavindraKumar 
Shunbbham Kumar 

Surai Naravan 
Lucky Rai 

Rai Nandini Kumari 
Alit Kumar Giri 
Plyush Kumar 
Vishnu Suresh 
Sambhavi 

Kritika Mohan 

Vishant Kumar 

Manny Kumar 
Puspral Kumar 

Adarsh Rai 
Mohit Kumar 
Sunny Kumar 

Udit Singh 
Tapnu Kumar. 

Shivam Kumar Sinah 
AVushman Kumar Jha 

Sahil Kumar 
Raziva Hasid Khan 

Neha Kumari 
Adash Kumar Sinah 

Adrash Kumar 
Sachin Kumar 

YuyraKumar 
Kishan Kumar 

Danish Shamshee 

Abhishek Ral 
Sarthak Mathur 
Kundan Kumar 
Sazid Hussain 
Nitish Kumar 

RaushanL Kumarl 
Prabhakar Sen 

Abhishek Kumar Tiwar 
Gautam Kumar 

Amit Kumar 
Pankai Kumar 

Anui Kumar 

Niket Kumar 

Rabu Kumar 

Prem Ranian 
Akash Kumar 
Raaini Kumari 
Ankit Kumar 

Abhiral Kumar 
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Name of the employer with contact 
detalls 

Wipro.Banglore 

Quokkalabs LLPNoida.136. 
Wipro.Kolkatta 
Wipro. Hydrabad 

Wipro.Kolkatta 
WiDroKolkatta 

Code Bucket LabsDatna 
Patna Rits Patna 

Indlan Amy 
MCA.NIT JamshedDur 

Alankar Jwellers Patna 
Prema Honda Patna 

Smart Bazar 
ICICI Bank 

Bandhan Bank 
Cerak in SBL 

MCA.NIT JamshedDur 
Vaastman Solutions Patna 

Accenture Noida 
Indian Rallway.North Zone. 

BPSC Camouter Teacher 
Coding Age Patna 

TCS. Mumbal 
PolytropIc System,Patna 
Code Bucke Labs.Datna 
Chain Logix. Bengaluru 

Bia Bazar Patna 
HDEC Boring Road Patna 

Aditya Vision 
TCS. Bengalunu 

Aamazon 
Samsung 
ICICLBank 

MSC CS in Data Science Cerntral 
LniuarcibcALth hihar 
TI 

MCA LPU 
ConstableBihar Police 

Vivo Patna 
vaastman Sokutions Patna 

IavaUe 
New Era Public school 

MCANLTrichy 

MCA PanUniversity Guiraat 
GraphicDesinina NIET Mumbai 
MCA Jamiya Isamiya university 

TCS Patna 
Constable.UP Police 

irns Noida 
KPMG. Guruaram Harivana 

Code Bucket Labs patna 
Vaastman Solutions Patna 

MCA Panul Upversity Guiraat 
Polvtropic System.Patna 

Codeina Aae Patna 
Jindal Steel Delhl 

MCA Sharda Universty 
TCS Patna 

ICICLBank 
Prema Honda.Patna 

RashmiMetallic Kolkatta 
Chandan Automnobile 
MCA, NIT Sri nagar 
Xsauare. bengaluru 

ICCL Bank.Nolda 
Blue Mango communications, Delh 

Aakar Vision Delhl 

Code Bucket Labsnatna 
KPMG, Guruaram Harivana 

Chain Loalx. Benaaluru 
Webearn LLP.Nolda 
MCA NIT Suratkal 

IrisNolda 

Indan Railway 
MCA Colleoe of Commerce 



5.21 Percentaç 

Year Pay package at appolntment 
(In INR per annum) 

300000 
Rs 750.000 annually 

2.80.000 
3.20.000 

2.80.000 
350,000 
360.000 

245.000 
230.000 
250.000 
3.00.000 
300.000o 

250.000 
5.00.000 

3.00.000 

3.00.000 
3.00.000 
3.50000 
2.80.000 
210.000 
262000 
3.00.000 
700.000 
700.000 
650.000 

220000 
3.00.000 
325000 

3.50.000 

2.80.000 
223.000 
3.36000 

2.25000 

225.000 
200.000 
330000 

335000 
280.000 
215.000 
236.000 
365.000 

220.000 
342000 

315,000 
3.35000 
234000 

276000 

22500o 
3.35.00O0 


